
Welcome Day - Exchange Students

Classes from

(L2, L3 and AES) Monday, September 26

(M) Monday, September 26

Tutorials from  

(L2, L3 and AES) Monday, October 10

(M) no tutorials

"Rallye des étudiants étrangers" Monday, October 10

Autumn Holidays from

Christmas Holidays from

Exams of the First Semester (L1) Monday, January 2 (one week)

(L2, L3 and AES) Monday, January 9 (two weeks)

(M) Monday, January 2 (one week)

Welcome Day - Exchange Students

Classes from 

(L2, L3 and AES) Monday, January 23

(M) Monday, January 9

Tutorials from

(L2, L3 and AES) Monday, February 6

(M) no tutorials

Winter break from Saturday, February 18 until Monday, February 27

Spring break from

Exams of the Second Semester

(L2, L3 and AES) Monday, May 21 (two weeks)

(M) Monday, April 23 (one week)

Remedial Classes for Exchange Students

L1: first year of studies in Law

L2, L3: second and third year of studies in Law, then entire Licence of studies (3 years) in AES (Administration Economique et Sociale)

M (1 and 2): master degrees (exchange students are only allowed to follow first year master courses)

(L1) Thursday 7 and Friday 8 of June

Monday, June 11 (one week)

Wednesday, January 4 (compulsory for the S2 exchange students)

(L1) Monday, January 9

(L1) Monday, January 16

Saturday, April 7 until Monday, April 23

(L1) Monday, October 17

Saturday, October 29 until Monday, November 7 

Saturday, December 17 until Monday, January 2

Second Semester (S2)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR LAW SCHOOL ERASMUS STUDENTS 2011-2012

First Semester (S1)

Friday, September 16 (compulsory for all exchange students)

(L1) Monday, September 26


